



Legislation Text

File #: 08-00391, **Version:** 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 1 to Envicom Corporation's (not a local vendor) existing, applicant funded contract, in the amount of \$85,968, for a total not to exceed cost of \$417,670, in order to complete additional analysis and prepare appropriate revisions to the Santa Barbara Botanic Garden's Final Environmental Impact Report, First District.

[Enter body here.]